
PACHET PRODUSE CURATENIE

I.D.: 88622416

Data
publicarii 26.10.23

Coduri CPV

39831240-0

Pretul
estimativ: 410,70 RON - 410,70 RON

Descriere: LAVETE UNIVERSALE 3/SET - $50 \times 1.85 = 92.50$ SACI 110/125 240L - $5 \times 12.61 = 63.05$ PERIE
PAIANJEN - $4 \times 4.88 = 19.52$ SET TOALETA WC - $5 \times 4.63 = 23.15$ MATURA STRADA 40CM -
 $2 \times 10.09 = 20.18$ SANO FORTE PLUS 1L - $2 \times 18.91 = 37.82$ SANO X PRAF 600G - $2 \times 10.34 = 20.68$
SACI 70/110/10 120L - $30 \times 4.46 = 133.80$
